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Contact & Sales www.brazzen.com.au
ACT
Brazzen Canberra (Independent Steel Company)

New South Wales
Brazzen Barrington Coast
Brazzen Dubbo (Mullion Produce)
Brazzen Hunter Valley
Brazzen Macleay Valley
Brazzen Moss Vale (Independent Steel Company)
Brazzen Northern Rivers
Brazzen Nowra (Independent Steel Company)
Brazzen Orange (Mullion Produce)
Brazzen Queanbeyan (Independent Steel Company)
Brazzen Tamworth (Steel Save)
Brazzen Wagga Wagga (Direct Steel Wagga)
 
Northern Territory
Brazzen Darwin & Top End

 Queensland
Brazzen FNQ
Brazzen Lockyer Valley
Brazzen Mackay
Brazzen Moray�eld
Brazzen Mt Perry
Brazzen Rockhampton
Brazzen Scenic Rim
Brazzen Townsville

South Australia
Brazzen Kimba (Lienert Ag Supplies)
Brazzen Tailem Bend (River Murray Trading Post)

 Tasmania
Brazzen Tas Rural
 
Victoria
Brazzen Alpine Country Victoria
Brazzen Ballarat (The Haymarket)
Brazzen Colac
Brazzen Gippsland
Brazzen Hamilton
Brazzen Katunga
Brazzen Yarra Valley

 Western Australia
Brazzen Esperance
Brazzen Geraldton
Brazzen Kondinin
Brazzen Moora
Brazzen Southern Stockyards (Bunbury Area)

New South Wales
Bathurst AG Horse & Pet
Berry Rural Store
 Binalong Rural
Boorowa Hardware
Candelo Stockfeeds
Carrington Rd Stockfeeds - Londonderry
Cleanseeds Pty Ltd
D & R Stockfeed - Camden
DH Roberts Pty Ltd
DST Rural
Elders Ariah Park
Goulburn Horse Ag & Pet
Heartland Rural Cowra
JD's Rural Supplies
MacCallum Inglis
Mandalong Stockfeeds - Morisset
Marulan Rural Supplies
Milton Hardware & Mowers
Moruya Ag, Horse & Pet
Murrumbateman Rural Supplies
NU RURAL - Quirindi
Parkside Produce
Precision Ag
Produce Direct & Pet Centre
Riverview Produce
Sciberras Produce 
South East Rural Supplies
Southern Quality Stockfeeds - Yanderra
Southern Rural Traders
Taralga Rural
Welderup
 
South Australia
Agfert

 Victoria
Ag Horse & Pet
Bairnsdale Stockfeed
Costello Rural
Dindi Ag
Dunstall’s Superstore
Macalister Tyre Service
Mildura Stockfeeds
Millers Agricultural Supplies
Peter Davis Rural Supplies
Steel Supplies Mildura
Tafco Rural Supplies - Myrtleford
Tallarook Rural Supplies
Tully’s Stockfeeds & Rural Supplies
Wangaratta Rural Supplies
Yan Yean Stock Feed

DEALERS SUPPLIERS
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1300 686517  
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80 Mann Street 
Coolamon NSW 2701
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The speci�cations are subject 
to change without prior notice.
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If you have a farm and would like to make another income we are looking 
for dealers. Reach out if this is something you are interested in.

BRAZZEN, OVER THE YEARS HAS BECOME A DOMINANT PLAYER IN THE LIVESTOCK EQUIPMENT INDUSTRY.

BE BRAZEN
BUY BRAZZEN

We see di�erent prices all over 
Australia for cattle panels.
Why is this?
What to look out for?

Next time you choose a Cattle Panel you need to ask yourself if a Cattle Panel is a Brazzen Cattle Panel.

BRAZZEN
R U R A L  P R O D U C T S

www.brazzen.com.au  |  1300 686 517

Many panel weights are very light due to the gauges, the steel rails and 
posts are very thin. 1.1mm is now becoming the norm in cheap panels. 
They dent like an aluminium can. Brazzen Panels are all oval rails 1.5mm 
thick and the posts are 1.7mm. The standard panels are 36kg in total 
weight.

Some cattle panels will have 5 rails instead of 6 rails to save money.  This 
is an old trick.

Some cattle panels have 60x30mm oval rails and 40x40mm posts. 

Brazzen Cattle panels have 70x40mm oval rails and 50x50mm Posts. 
Many panels go with the half pin cleat instead of the full C cleat. Brazzen 
has the full C cleats on both sides and also has rubber in the cleat holes 
to stop the rattling noise of the pins.

Most panels have a very low galvanized coating (Pre-gal) as low as 20grams per square meter of galvanising. 
(20gms m2)
 
Brazzen Posts are Hot Dipped Gal not a coating which is over 200gms m2 and the rails are over 80gms m2 for 
60x30 & 70x40, and over 120gms m2 for 115x42 

Brazzen also salt tests the welds to make sure they can withstand many 
hours of salt washing and the welders use splatter rubbers to stop weld 
splatter on the rails and posts which are hidden from gal paint and can 
eventually rust.

All Brazzen panels have the Brazzen logo on the caps of all the posts.



2500mm(8’) 850mm(2’9”) 2030mm(7’6”) 260kg(573lb)CCH

Width Depth Height Weight

Hobby Crush

Head Bale

HOBBY CRUSH

•    Ideal for use with 
     two cattle panels 
     and a sliding gate to 
     create a budget crush
•    Easy to operate 
     ratchet system
•    Head bale is 750mm 
     inside and 850mm 
     outside

•    Ideal for the hobby farmer
•    Simple construction
•    Portable
•    Easy operating sliding gate
•    Anti bruise oval rail panels

Kit includes:
•    1x cattle head bale
•    2x cattle panels
•    1x cattle sliding gate

HEAD BALE

CATTLE    4BRAZZEN

CATTLE

You can DIY the Hobby Crush according to your request:
•    Sliding Gate Options: Standard, Premium, Blind
•    Cattle Head Bale Options:  CHB, CHBK (CHBK only works on 
      crush with vet section)
•    Side Option: Two sides panel, two sides panel gate, or one side 
     panel with one side panel gate, with vet section or without    

• Optional Baulk Gate HEAD BALE PREMIUM

HEAD BALE SELF-CATCHING

CHB

CGBAULK

Width Depth Height Weight

Head Bale

CHBP

CHBSC

Head Bale Premium

Baulk Gate

850mm(2’9”) 250mm(10”)

1000mm(3’3”) 1000mm(3’3”) 21kg(46lb)

2100mm(6’11”) 120kg(265lb)

838mm(2’9”) 264mm(10”) 2100mm(6’11”) 181kg(400lb)

Head Bale Self-Catching 1038mm(3’1”) 359mm(14”) 2022mm(6’7”) 141kg(310lb)

HEAD BALE
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3495mm(11’11”) 850mm(2’9”) 2600mm(8’6”)CCHV

Width Depth Height

Hobby Crush with Vet

Kit includes:
•    Standard Cattle Slide Gate  1xCGSS
•    Standard Cattle Head Bale 1xCHB
•    Crush Side Panel 3.0m 1xCPC3.0
•    Crush Side Panel Gate 3.0m 1xCPGC3.0

3490mm(11’11”) 850mm(2’9”) 2600mm(8’6”)CCHBV

Width Depth Height

Hobby Crush Blinded with Vet

Kit includes:
•    Standard Cattle Slide Gate  1xCGSS
•    Cattle Head Bale with Long Handle Kits 1xCHBK
•    Crush Side Panel Blinded 3.0m 1xCPCB3.0
•    Crush Side Panel Gate Blinded 3.0m 1xCPGCB3.0

2735mm(8’11”) 850mm(2’9”) 2600mm(8’6”)

Width Depth Height

Hobby Crush with Split Gate

Kit includes:
•    Standard Cattle Slide Gate  1xCGSS
•    Standard Cattle Head Bale 1xCHB
•    Standard Cattle Gate Split 2.1m 1xCGSPL2.1
•    Standard Cattle Panel 2.1m 1xCPS2.1

HOBBY CRUSH WITH VET

HOBBY CRUSH BLINDED WITH VET

HOBBY CRUSH WITH SPLIT GATE



STANDARD CRUSH

3622mm(11.89’) 850mm(2’9”) 2030mm(7’6”) 640kg(1411lb)

46kg(101lb)

CCSFP

CCL

Length Depth Height Weight

Standard Crush

Chin Lift

•    Sheeted bottom side gates for 
     operator and animal safety
•    Triple top gates allowing full 
     access along animal
•    Auto lock rear sliding gate
•    Adjustable rear handle
•    Walk through vet section
•    Supplied in �at pack

• Optional Chin Lift of STANDARD and PREMIUM Crush
• O�side Chin Lift Available

CATTLE    6BRAZZEN

CATTLE

• Optional Small And Large Floor For 
STANDARD and PREMIUM Crush

CCFL + CCFS



•    3mm gauge steel frame
•    Walk through vet section
•    Kick latch
•    Rump squeeze
•    New design allows safer 
     access to rear of animal
•    Triple top gates allowing full
     access along animal
•    Double lower doors on each 
     side for hoof access
•    Sheeted sliding gate
•    Long ratchet rump bar
     mechanism
•    Auto lock rear sliding gate
•    Supplied in �at pack

• Optional Small And Large Floor For 
STANDARD and PREMIUM Crush

PREMIUM CRUSH
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3622mm(11.89’) 850mm(2’9”) 2030mm(7’6”) 686kg(1512lb)CCPFP

CCFL

Length Depth Height Weight

Premium Crush

Floor - Large

CCFSFloor - Small

2055mm(6’8”) 743mm(2’5”) 50mm(2”) 53kg(454lb)

910mm(3’) 745mm(2’5”) 50mm(2”) 24kg(265lb)

CCFL + CCFS



3630mm(11’11”)

4180mm(13’8”) 4260mm(13’11”)

2300mm(7’6”) 3770mm(12’4”)

850mm(2’9”) 2400mm(7’10”)

   Length  Width  Weight

Squeeze Crush CCPSFP  

Height

Roof - Large  RCL

1070kg(2359lb)

206kg(454lb)

Roof - Small RCS 120kg(265lb)

Premium Squeeze Crush

• Optional Small and Large Roof for 
STANDARD, PREMIUM and SQUEEZE Crush

•    Sheeted head bale & 
     bottom side gates for 
     operator and animal safety
•    Auto lock rear sliding gate
•    Innovative silent operation
•    Walk through vet section
•    Parallel squeeze
•    2x large access doors
•    Neck inspection doors
•    Front & rear head bale operation
•    Supplied in �at pack 

PREMIUM FULL SQUEEZE CRUSH

Ensure the Crush is bolted 
down if the roof is attached.

CATTLE    8BRAZZEN

CATTLE



•    Fully adjustable height for
     trailer to truck loading
•    Designed to suit all 
     cattle yards
•    Ramps available with detachable   
     walkways on request
•    Minimum height - 680mm
     Maximum height - 1270mm

Length HeightDepth Weight

Standard Ramp 3280mm(10’9”)

Premium Ramp

Walkway Kit With Safety Rail

850mm(2’9”) 3350mm(11’) 332kg(732lb)

3280mm(10’9”)

660mm(2’2”) 1800mm(5’11”)3131mm(10’3”)

850mm(2’9”) 3350mm(11’) 387kg(853lb)

98kg(216lb)

CRFP

Standard Ramp WPC 3280mm(10’9”) 850mm(2’9”) 3350mm(11’) 394kg(872lb)CRTFFP

Premium Ramp WPC 3280mm(10’9”) 850mm(2’9”) 3350mm(11’) 449kg(993lb)CRPTFFP

CRPFP

CRWKWalkway Kit 310mm(1’)3450mm(11’4”) 39kg(86lb)

68kg(150lb)

CRWK600F

Cattle Ramp Mobile Kit CRKM

ADJUSTABLE RAMP

PREMIUM RAMP

Optional Walkway Kit 
With Safety Rail Available

Optional Walkway
Kit Available

Mobile Kit

STANDARD RAMP 
WITH MOBILE KIT

STANDARD RAMP
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•    Heavy-duty steel construction ensures it can handle even the 
      toughest outdoor conditions
•    Overall size: 5370 x 3000 mm (H)
•    3360 mm ramp with a 2000 mm level extension for easy loading
•    1200 mm �xed loading height
•    900 mm anti-slip walkway with a safety rail
•    2 access gates on the top to shut o� the truck and/or ramp
•    Detachable side walkway that can be placed on the left or right side
•    Rubber contact points added to protect your ramp and truck

HEAVY DUTY CATTLE RAMP 

CATTLE    10BRAZZEN

CATTLE

CRHWK

Length Depth Height Weight

Heavy Duty Cattle Ramp 5370mm(17’7”) 1840mm(6’) 3300mm(10’9”) 900kg(1984lbs)



PREMIUM MOBILE RAMP

PANELS NOT INCLUDED WHEN ORDERING

•    Robust construction
•    1x3.6m mobile cattle ramp
•    Ideal for moving around property
•    Holds 12x portable cattle 
     panels (not included)
•    The premium �oor is WPC board 
     which is a durable and long lasting 
     material used to replace timber

5330mm(17’6”) 2240mm(7’4”) 2680mm(8’9”) 696kg(1534lb)CRPM

Length Depth Height Weight

Premium Mobile

1145mm(3’9”) 920mm(3’) 23kg(53lb)CBAB

Length Height Weight

Cattle Anti-Backing Bar 

CATTLE ANTI-BACKING BAR 
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CATTLE PERMANENT POST

     Length   Width

Cattle Permanent Post  CPPH 65mm(2.56”)  65mm(2.56”)

Height

2600mm(8’6”)



Budget Panel
This middle of the range panel is equipped with:
•    6x oval 60 x 30 (2.36” x 1.18”) rails
•    2 SHS 40 x 40 (1.57” x 1.57”) posts
•    4 easy to connect lugs
•    2 holes for ground pins

Standard Panel
This strong heavy duty panel is equipped with:
•    6x oval 70 x 45 (2.75” x 1.57”) rails
•    2 SHS 50 X 50 (2” x 2”) posts
•    4 easy to connect lugs
•    2 holes for ground pins

BUDGET STANDARD PREMIUM

CATTLE PANELS
Budget Panel
This middle of the range panel is equipped with:
•    6x oval 60 x 30 (2.36” x 1.18”) rails
•    2 SHS 40 x 40 (1.57” x 1.57”) posts
•    4 easy to connect lugs
•    2 holes for ground pins

Standard Panel
This strong heavy duty panel is equipped with:

CATTLE    12BRAZZEN
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32kg(71lb)

24.8kg(55lb)

36kg(79lb)

40kg(88lb)

50kg(110lb)

34kg(75lb)

46kg(101lb)

47.5kg(105lb)

52kg(115lb)

53kg(117lb)

70kg(154lb)

72kg(159lb)

60x30

70x40

70x40

70x40

70x40

115x40

115x40

115x40

115x40

115x40

115x40

115x40

40x40

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Horizontal Uprights Rails

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

1800mm(5’11”)

Height

2100mm(6’11”)

2100mm(6’11”)

2400mm(7’10”)

3350mm(11’)

54kg(119lb)70x40 50x50 6 1800mm(5’11”)3650mm(12’)

1250mm(4’1”)

2100mm(6’11”)

2100mm(6’11”)

2400mm(7’10”)

2400mm(7’10”)

3350mm(11’)

3350mm(11’)

1250mm(4’1”)

Length Weight

CPS3.65Standard Panel

Premium Panel

Premium Panel

Premium Panel

Premium Panel

Premium Panel HDG

Premium Panel HDG

Premium Panel HDG

Standard Panel

Standard Panel

Standard Panel

Standard Panel

Budget Panel



RACE WALKWAY MESH
•    Race walkway mesh is designed to assist with 
     maximum access to the cattle while they are in the 
     race, therefore giving you safe access above the cattle 

•    Designed with an adjustable horizontal bar 
     for calf-only access
•    Ideal for use between pastures and sheds for
     targeted calf feeding
•    Suitable for both small and large herds
•    Comes with pins on both ends to connect
     seamlessly with any Brazzen panel or gate
•    Each panel includes 6 calf access openings
•    Includes a D-pin for easier and quicker height
     adjustment

CREEP FEEDER PANEL

2100mm(6’11”) 19kg(42lb)CRWW

Width Weight

Race Mesh

SHEETED CATTLE PANEL

Length Height

1800mm(5’11”)2100mm(6’11”)CPSBH2.12.1 Standard Sheeted Panel

1800mm(5’11”)2100mm(6’11”)CPSB2.12.1 Standard Sheeted Panel Full

1800mm(5’11”)2100mm(6’11”)CPPBH2.12.1 Premium Sheeted Panel

1800mm(5’11”)2100mm(6’11”)CPPB2.12.1 Premium Sheeted Panel Full
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Length Height

Creep Feeder Panel CPF10-5.2

Creep Feeder Panel CPF12-5.2

 3048mm(10’) 1574mm(62”)

3657mm(12’) 1574mm(62”)

Weight

47kg(103lb)

54kg(120lb)

10FT CREEP FEEDER PANEL



Length Height Weight

Single Race Bow 850mm(2’9”)

Double Race Bow 2100mm(6’11”)

2100mm(6’11”) 2590mm(8’6”)Adjustable Double Race Gate

2200mm(7’3”) 18kg(40lb)

44kg(97lb)

85kg(187lb)

2590mm(8’6”)

CRB

CRBD

CRBDA

DOUBLE RACE WALKWAY BOW

ADJUSTABLE DOUBLE RACE GATE

SINGLE RACE BOW

•    Assists with maintaining 
     a sturdy race
•    Stops race from spreading 
     under pressure

RACE BOWS

CATTLE    14BRAZZEN
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•    Designed for self mustering
•    Ideal for decreasing handling & 
     increasing mustering e�ciency 
     on large properties
•   Reduces stress on both the animal 
     and handler
•    Arms are removable
•    E�fective and easy to install into 
     an existing portable yard

CPP2.1

  Width  Depth Height Weight

Spear Trap Gate    CGST 1150mm(3’9”)  132mm(5”) 2000mm(6’7”) 90kg(198lb)

SPEAR TRAP GATE

R360 CATTLE GATE
•  Comes with both chain & slam latch
•  Gate will swing in both directions
•  INNOVATION design - 360 Degrees

Length Depth Height

2200mm(7’3”)50mm(2”)2100mm(6’11”)CGS2.1-R3602.1 Standard 360 Degrees

2200mm(7’3”)50mm(2”)2100mm(6’11”)CGP2.1-R3602.1 Premium 360 Degrees

2200mm(7’3”)60mm(2.36”)3000mm(9’10”)CGSS3.0-R3603.0 Standard Single 360 Degrees

2200mm(7’3”)60mm(2.36”)3000mm(9’10”)CGPS3.0-R3603.0 Premium Single 360 Degrees
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STANDARD 3.0 GATE

STANDARD 2.1 GATE

STANDARD 4.2 DOUBLE

PREMIUM 4.2 GATE

•    Comes with both chain and slam latch
•    Gate will swing in both directions

Length Depth Height Weight

2100mm(6’11”) 50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”) 66kg(146lb)

2100mm(6’11”)

3000mm(9’10”)

3000mm(9’10”)

3000mm(9’10”)

3000mm(9’10”)

4200mm(13’9”)

4200mm(13’9”)

4200mm(13’9”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

76kg(168lb)

118kg(260lb)

116kg(256lb)

133kg(293lb)

127kg(280lb)

145kg(320lb)

192kg(423lb)

210kg(463lb)4.2 Premium  Single       CGPS4.2

2.1 Standard           CGS2.1

2.1 Premium           CGP2.1

3.0 Standard Double     CGSD3.0

3.0 Standard Single          CGSS3.0  

3.0 Premium Double     CGPD3.0

3.0 Premium Single          CGPS3.0 

4.2 Standard Double     CGSD4.2
4.2 Standard Single          CGSS4.2

CATTLE GATES
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•    Designed for easy access between yards
•    Fast exit from yards

•    Ideal for use in workers alley, or access to yards 
•    Comes with both chain and slam latch
•    Handy lugs for ground pinning

PREMIUM MAN-PANEL GATE

STANDARD ACCESS GATE

2400mm(7’10”)

2400mm(7’10”)

2100mm(6’11”)

2100mm(6’11”)

50mm(2”)

50mm(2”)

50mm(2”)

50mm(2”)

2200mm(7’3”) 59kg(130lb)

63kg(139lb)

2200mm(7’3”) 70kg(154lb)

76kg(168lb)

2200mm(7’3”)

2200mm(7’3”)

2.1

2.1Standard Man    CGMS2.1

Premium Man    CGMP2.1

Standard Man    CGMS2.4

Premium Man    CGMP2.4

Width Depth Height Weight

CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

  Width  Depth Height Weight

Standard Access    CGAS 1250mm(4’1”)  50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”)

Premium Access    CGPA

Standard Combo Bent Top Access Gate 1.25m     C/SGAS

    1250mm(4’1”)  50mm(2”)  2200mm(7’3”)

48kg(106lb)

56kg(123lb)

1250mm(4’1”) 50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”) 55kg(121lb)

MAN PANEL GATE

ACCESS GATE

STANDARD CATTLE GATE SPLIT 2.1M 

CGSPL2.1

Length Depth Height Weight

Split 2.1m 2100mm(6’11”) 50mm(2”) 2200mm(7’3”) 68k(150lb)
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•    Easy operation
•    Designed to assist with sorting and 
     separating cattle with a minimal of  
     stress on the animals
•    Fully sheeted sides to help minimise 
     cattle distraction
•    Can be operated from both sides

CPP2.1

  Length  Width Height Weight

2 Way Race Gate    CGR2W 1642mm(5’5”)  1653mm(5’5”) 2100mm(6’11”) 168kg(370lb)

2385mm(7’9”) 850mm(2’9”) 2113mm(6’11”)C3WD   

Length Depth Height

Cattle 3 Way Drafting Gate

CATTLE 3 WAY DRAFTING GATE
•  Galvanised construction
•  Robust construction
•  Animal Friendly
•  Handy lugs for ground pinning
•  Designed to improve speed of stock �ow easy operation

2 WAY RACE GATE

CATTLE    18BRAZZEN
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•    End posts are square 50 x 50 and 14 gauge
•    Made from our premium oval rails 101 x 50 and 16 
     gauge, each rail almost has a 5 inch face on them
•    Total 5 rails and with vertical strengthening square 
     tubes to ensure this gate will never bend or break, they all 
     come with 4 long bolt through L hinges to carry the weight

   

Length
 

 Height

Driveway Gate 10

 

Driveway Gate 12

Driveway Gate 14

 

3048mm(10’)

 

1270mm(4’2”) 

3658mm(12’)

 

1270mm(4’2”)  

4267mm(14’)

 

1270mm(4’2”)   

Driveway Gate 8.0 DGP8/4.2-5

DGP10/4.2-5

DGP12/4.2-5

DGP14/4.2-5

DGP16/4.2-5

2438mm(8’) 1270mm(4’2”)

Driveway Gate 16 4877mm(16’) 1270mm(4’2”)

Rails

5

5

5

5

5

5 RAIL DRIVEWAY GATES

 
  

 

  

 

   

Length
 

 Height

Driveway Gate 10

 

Driveway Gate 12

Driveway Gate 14

 

3048mm(10’)

 

1549mm(5’1”) 

3658mm(12’)

 

1549mm(5’1”)  

4267mm(14’)

 

1549mm(5’1”)   

Driveway Gate 8.0 DGP8/5.1-6

DGP10/5.1-6

DGP12/5.1-6

DGP14/5.1-6

DGP16/5.1-6

2438mm(8’) 1549mm(5’1”)

Driveway Gate 16 4877mm(16’) 1549mm(5’1”)

Rails

6

6

6

6

6

6 RAIL DRIVEWAY GATES

MESH DRIVEWAY GATES
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Cowboy Latch Kit LK

•    This cowboy latch is made for all you cowboys 
     out there. Mount it on the gate and you won’t 
     even have to get out of the saddle to open it. 

•    Heavy-duty steel construction. It could be used 
     on Brazzen standard, premium driveway gates 
     and mesh driveway gates 1473mm long handle

   

Length
 

 Height
   

  

   

   

Rails Weight

Mesh Driveway Gate 10

Mesh Driveway Gate 12

Mesh Driveway Gate 14

3048mm(10’) 1345mm(4’6”)

3658mm(12’) 1345mm(4’6”)

4267mm(14’) 1345mm(4’6”)

Mesh Driveway Gate 8.0 DGBM8/4.5-5

DGBM10/4.5-5

DGBM12/4.5-5

DGBM14/4.5-5

DGBM16/4.5-5

2438mm(8’) 1345mm(4’6”)

Mesh Driveway Gate 16 4877mm(16’) 1345mm(4’6”)

5

5

Mesh Driveway Gate 4.0 DGBM4/4.5-5 1219mm(4’) 1345mm(4’6”) 5

5

5

5

42kg(93lb)

37kg(82lb)

27kg(60lb)

48kg(106lb)

55kg(121lb)

60kg(133lb)



•    This sliding gate can be operated  
      from both sides or locked o� for 
      single side operation

CPP2.1

  Width  Depth Height Weight

2 Way Sliding Gate    CG2WS 850mm(2’9”)  370mm(1’3”) 1970mm(6’5”) 96kg(212lb)

CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

  Horizonal  Uprights Rails Height Width Weight

2.1 Budget CGBA

CGSA

60x30  50x50

2.1 Standard     70x40   50x50

6 3000mm(9’10”) 2100mm(6’10”) 66kg(146lb)

70kg(154lb)6 3000mm(9’10”) 2100mm(6’10”)

ADJUSTABLE TOP 6 RAIL CATTLE GATE
•    6 Rails
•   Height adjustable to 3.0m allowing the option to ride through gates
•   Gate is hinged to swing in both directions

2 WAY SLIDING CATTLE GATE
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STANDARD SLIDE GATE

BLIND CATTLE SLIDE GATE

PREMIUM SLIDE GATE

Suggestion for use:
1x Sliding Gate
1x Head Bale
2x Standard panels

•    Ideal for use with two cattle 
     panels and a sliding gate to 
     create a budget crush
•   Easy operation with roller sliding

SLIDING CATTLE GATE

CALF TILTING CRADLE

1522mm(5’) 165kg(364lb)1650mm(5’5”) 1410mm(4’7.5”)CCCT

Width Depth Height Weight

Calf Cradle

•    Secure holding
•    Three independent drop-down 
     slam gates provide full access to the calf
•    Reversible design accommodates both 
     right and left side use
•    Designed for safety and to make yard 
     work easier for stock handlers

CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

  Width  Depth Height Weight

CGSS 850mm(2’9”)  220mm(8”) 1970mm(6’5”)

850mm(2’9”) 220mm(8”) 1970mm(6’5”)

CGPS

Blind Cattle Slide Gate

    850mm(2’9”)  220mm(8”)  1970mm(6’5”)

82kg(181lb)

86kg(190lb)

86kg(190lb)

Standard Slide Gate

Premium Slide Gate

CGSSB
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Curve Width Radius Depth Height Weight

•    Animal friendly
•    Designed with 5 bearers and 12 rails
•    Removable wings - sold separately

•    Designed to improve speed
     of stock �ow
•    Minimal distractions

CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

  Curve Width  DepthRadius Height Weight

Standard Outer        CPCO 3235mm(10’7”)  3810mm(12’6”) 426mm(1’4”)

Standard Inner         CPCI    2875mm(9’9”)  3390mm(11’1”)  426mm(1’4”)

1800(5’11”)

1800(5’11”)

86kg(190lb)

60kg(205lb)

CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

  Width  Depth Height Weight

3m Premium Cattle Grid        CGP3 3000mm(9’10”)  2000mm(6’7”)

4m Premium Cattle Grid        CGP4    4000mm(13’1”)   2000mm(6’7”)

320mm(1’)

320mm(1’) 834kg(1839lb)

632kg(1393lb)

•  Animal Friendly
•  Designed with 13 rails and 9/12 bearers
•  In compliance with AS5100.2, engineered 
    and weight rated
 •  Removable wings (sold separately)

CURVED RACE PANELS

ACCESS GRID

PREMIUM CATTLE GRID

Width Depth Height Weight

Grid 3.0 3000mm(9’10”)

Grid 4.0 4000mm(13’1”)

2100mm(6’11”)Grid Wings

2200mm(7’2”) 350kg(772lb)

444kg(979lb)

72kg(159lb)

2200mm(7’2”)

1250mm(4’1”)

300mm(1’’)

300mm(1’)

CG3

CG4

CGW

The picture is for 
4m premium grid.
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•    The force yard allows the 
     handler to push cattle 
     into the race system with 
     minimal risk to the handler
•    Innovative braking system
     stops the cattle from 
     pushing the gate back
     therefore protecting the 
     operator
•    The curved layout works 
     with the natural behaviour 
     of how cattle run and tend 
     to circle back to where they 
     came from
•   Standard Slide Gate Available

OFFSIDE FORCE AVAILABLE
 •   When using an o�side
     force yard and a standard 
     crush, the force yard 
     requires the walkway 
     to allow operation from 
     the outside in line with 
     crush operation

STANDARD FORCE
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CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

  Width  Depth Height Weight

Blind - Counter Clockwise     CFYB 6300mm(20’8”)  3241mm(10’8”) 2360mm(7’9”)

Blind - Clockwise                   CFYBO

Walkway Kits                      CFYBWK

90 - Counter Clockwise     CFYB90

90 - Clockwise                   CFYBO90

   6300mm(20’8”)

3251mm(10’8”) 3251mm(10’8”) 2360mm(7’9”)

 3241mm(10’8”)  2360mm(7’9”)

678kg(1495lb)

678kg(1495lb)

111kg(246lb)

504kg(1111lb)

3251mm(10’8”) 3251mm(10’8”) 2360mm(7’9”) 504kg(1111lb)



•    Reduced livestock stress: The curved 
     exit obscures cattle’s line of sight to 
     equipment in front (like crushes and  
     head bales) which reduces their stress  
     and resistance/backing up, lowering 
     the risk of injury to both animals and 
     farmers.

•    Higher e�ciency: The curved exit 
     works with the natural movement 
     behavior of cattle, guiding them to 
     move forward smoothly without 
     frequent manual herding. This cuts 
     handling time signi�cantly.

•    Improved safety: Limits animals’ 
     turning space, reducing close-contact 
     risks for handlers.

•    Versatility: Adapts to various livestock 
     sizes and integrates seamlessly with 
     Brazzen yard systems.

   Width   Depth  Weight

Force Yard With Curved Exit CFYBCE 6395mm(21’)  5803mm(19’5”)

Height

2360mm(7’9”) 811kg(1788lb)

FORCE YARD WITH CURVED EXIT
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•    Designed to improve speed 
     of stock �ow

•    Works with all Brazzen crushes – Standard,     
     Premium, and Squeeze
•    5,000 kg / 11,000 lbs capacity for 
     heavy-duty performance
•    Hot-dip galvanized & IP67-rated for 
     durability in harsh conditions
•   Compatible with Brazzen and other
    leading indicators (no calibration needed)

   Length   Width  Weight

Bud Box CBBY-10 6299mm(20’8”)  4851mm(15’11”)

Height

3048mm(10’) 921kg(2030lb)

Cattle Scale CSB
  

BUD BOX 

CATTLE SCALE LOAD BAR
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COMBO GATES

COMBO PANELS

Standard
•    8 Rails 70mm x 40mm Oval Rail
•    2 Post 50mm x 50mm Posts

Fits all livestock types including cattle, 
horses, sheep, and goats.

STANDARD GATE

STANDARD PANEL

BUDGET PANEL

   Length   Weight

Standard Combo Gate C/SGS2.1

Height

Budget Combo Gate   C/SGBA

2100mm(6’11”) 2200mm(7’3”) 77kg(170lb) 

2100mm(6’11”) 3000mm(9’10”) 69kg(152lb)

   Length   Weight

Standard Combo Panel C/SPS2.1

Height

Budget Combo Panel   C/SPB2.1

 2100mm(6’11”) 1800mm(5’11”) 49kg(108lb)

2100mm(6’11”) 1800mm(5’11”) 39kg(86lb)

Budget
•    8 Rails 60mm x 30mm Oval Rail
•    2 Post 40mm x 40mm Posts

Standard
•    8 Rails 70mm x 40mm Oval Rail
•    2 Post 50mm x 50mm Posts

Fits all livestock types including cattle, 
horses, sheep, and goats.

Budget
•    8 Rails 60mm x 30mm Oval Rail
•    2 Post 40mm x 40mm Posts

BUDGET COMBO GATE

COMBO PANEL & GATE    26BRAZZEN
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•    Vertical slats to discourage climbing

•    Flip Latch and Chain Latch

     Weight

Pig Panel 2.1m   

Height

1041mm(3’5”)  

Length

2000mm(6’6”) 24kg(53lb)PP6.6-6

     Weight

Pig Gate 2.1m   

Height

1092mm(3’7”)  

Length

2000mm(6’6”) 50kg(110lb)PG6.6-6 

PIG PANEL

PIG GATE
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Length Width Height Weight

Length Width Height Weight

•    Manufactured from galvanised steel
•    Handy lugs for ground pinning
•    Fully sheeted
•    Fully adjustable height for trailer to 
     truck loading

•    3 piece design easily �at packed for transport
•    Ideal for use with a chute or trailer

SHEEP LOADING RAMP

RUSTLER RAMP

STANDARD SHEEP RAMP

OPTIONAL WALKWAY
KIT AVAILABLE
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284kg(626lb)2250mm(7’4”)650mm(2’1”)3055mm(10’)

   Length Width   Weight

Standard Ramp SLR

Height

Walkway Kit   SLRWK

 

310mm(1’) 50kg(110lb)3400mm(11’1”)

     Weight

Rustler Ramp   

HeightWidthLength

 SFL 2300mm(7’6”) 600mm(2’) 900mm(3’) 94kg(207lb)



•    Assisting to process a large 
     number of stock at a faster 
     rate, improving productivity
•    Reduces animal stress
•    Sheep will move forward 
     looking for an opening

CURVED RACE KIT
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280kg(617lb)1100mm(3’7”)2500mm(8’2”)5010mm(16’5”)

     Weight

Race Curved Kit   

HeightWidthLength

SRCK



Length Depth Height Weight

•    Manufactured from galvanised steel
•    Fully sheeted
•    The ‘v’ pro�le minimises the chance of 
     small stock turning around in the race
•    Races have a fully sheeted outer arc 
     (prevents legs and heads getting out, 
     and improves stock �ow)
•    Races are made without overhead 
     bracing. This eliminates the danger of 
     an operator getting his arm caught 
     between the yard and beast

2 or 3 Way Sheep Draft Gate
•    Assisting to process a large number 
     of stock at a faster rate, improving 
     productivity

ADJUSTABLE V-RACE

MOBILE ADJUSTABLE V-RACE

3-WAY SHEEP DRAFT GATE

2-WAY SHEEP DRAFT GATE

PANELS NOT INCLUDED 
WHEN ORDERING
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186kg(410lb)

436(961lb)1560mm(5’1”)

540mm(1’9”)

2250mm(7’4”)

3410mm(11’2”)

4320mm(14’2”)

1020mm(3’4”)

   Length Depth   Weight

Sheep Race SRA

Height

Mobile Race   SRMY

86kg(190lb)

106(244lb)1030mm(3’5”)

1050mm(3’5”)

1233mm(4’)

1056mm(3’5”)

1324mm(4’4”)

1230mm(4’)

   Length Width   Weight

3-Way Sheep Draft Gate SG3W

Height

2-Way Sheep Draft Gate   SG2W



SHEEP HANDLER
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142kg(313lb)1206mm(3’11”)1206mm(3’11”)1760mm(5’9”)

   Weight

Sheep Handler   

HeightWidthLength

SGH

SHEEP HANDLER WITH YARD

•    Designed to Improve the e�ciency of 
     managing your sheep or goats
•    Comes with 4 adjustment gears, to 
     accommodate all stock sizes
•    Comes with slide gate front and back 
•    Easy to tip sheep/goat up at a safe 
     working height and do handling work
•    Supplied in Flat Pack



SHEEP GATE THROW LATCH
ANTI-BACKING WING

BRAZZEN SHEEP PANEL

BRAZZEN SHEEP GATERACE GATE

1M DRAFT GATE

PERMANENT POST

RACE BOW

•    7 rail - 32od pipe
•    Manufactured from
     galvanised steel
•    Light weight
•    Ideal for portable yards

BRAZZEN GATES

BRAZZEN 7 RAIL

SHEEP    32BRAZZEN

SHEEP

Rail Uprights Height Width Weight

28kg(62lb)

20kg(44lb)

3000mm(9’10”)

1000mm(3’3”)

2000mm(6’6”)

2000mm(6’6”)

3000mm(9’10”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

32OD32OD

32OD32OD

32OD

32OD

32OD 32OD

32OD

32OD 19kg(42lb)

32kg(70lb)

42kg(93lb)

      20kg(44lb)32OD25OD 3000mm(9’10”)1000mm(3’3”)Economy Sheep Panel

Brazzen 3.0

Brazzen Blind 1.0

Brazzen 2.0

Brazzen Blind 2.0

Brazzen Blind 3.0

SPB10/3.3-7

SPB-7-2.0

Rail Uprights Height Width Weight

10kg(22lb)

8kg(18lb)

39kg(86lb)

54kg(119lb)

20kg(44lb)

17kg(37lb)

1100mm(3’7”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”) 2000mm(6’6”)

3000mm(9’10”)

1000mm(3’3”)

550mm(1’9”)

550mm(1’9”)

1885mm(6’2”)

32OD 50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

32OD

32OD

32OD

SGB2.0

SBABSheep Anti Backing Bars 3.9kg(9lb)

SGB10/3.3-7Economy Sheep Gate 43kg(95lb)1000mm(3’3”) 3000mm(9’10”)50x5025OD

Brazzen Gate 2.0

Brazzen Gate 3.0

Brazzen Draft

Race Gate

Race Bow

Perm. Post



SHEEP GATES

PREMIUM SHEEP PANELS

•    Manufactured from     
     galvanised steel
•    Premium gates are 
     manufactured with 
     60x30 oval rails and 
     40x40 posts
•    Sliding gates come  
     supplied as conventional 
     push in types, or as push 
     out type

•    Manufactured from 
     galvanised steel
•    Blind panels are designed
     to reduce distractions and
     improve the �ow of stock
•    Wide top rail for operator
     comfort when leaning over
     or accessing yard to yard
•    Lamb proof rail spacing
•    Height is 1100mm
•   Panels can be used in 
     permanent or portable 
     applications

PREMIUM BLIND SHEEP PANEL

PREMIUM SHEEP PANEL

PREMIUM SHEEP GATEGUILLOTINE LIFT-UP SHEEP GATE

SLIDING SHEEP GATE
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Rail Uprights Height Width Weight

650mm(2’1”) 20x20

13kg(29lb)

24kg(53lb)

34kg(75lb)

17kg(37lb)

32kg(71lb)

44kg(97lb)

20kg(44lb)

43kg(95lb)

59kg(130lb)

30kg(66lb)

34kg(75lb)

30kg(66lb)

1100mm(3’7”) 1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

1000mm(3’3”)

2000mm(6’6”)

2000mm(6’6”)

2000mm(6’6”)

3000mm(9’10”)

3000mm(9’10”)

3000mm(9’10”)

765mm(2’6”)

550mm(1’9”)

40x40

40x40

40x40

40x40

40x40

40x40

40x40

50x50

50x50

50x50

50x50

30x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

60x30

50x25

1100mm(3’7”)

1100mm(3’7”)

1100mm(3’7”)

1100mm(3’7”)

1100mm(3’7”)

1100mm(3’7”)

1123mm(3’8”)

1123mm(3’8”)

1123mm(3’8”)

1135mm(3’8”)

2160mm(7’1”)

Premium 1.0  SPP1.0

Premium 2.0  SPP2.0

Premium 3.0  SPP3.0

47kg(104lb)3000mm(9’10”)50x5060x30 1100mm(3’7”)Premium with Man Gate 3.0 SGPA3.0

Blind 1.0   SPPB1.0

Blind 2.0   SPPB2.0

Blind 3.0   SPPB3.0

Premium Race  SGPR

Premium Draft  SGP1.0

Premium Gate 2.0  SGP2.0

Premium Gate 3.0  SGP3.0

Sliding Gate  SGPS

Guillotine Gate  SGG

Optional Guillotine Gate Kit SGGK



3000mm(9’10”) 1100mm(3’7”)SPPD3.0

Length Height

Sheep Premium Drench Race Panel 3.0m

3000mm(9’10”) 1100mm(3’7”)SPPM3.0

Length Height

Sheep Marking Panel

SHEEP PREMIUM DRENCH RACE PANEL

SHEEP MARKING PANEL

•   6 rails 60/30 oval tubes
•   2 posts  40/40 square posts
•   Top rail is demountable

•   HPost: 40 x 40 x 1.7mm square tube
•   Rails: 60 x 30 x 1.5mm oval tube
•   Top 2 rails would drop down
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GOAT PANEL

GOAT GATE

Length Height

Goat Gate 2.0 GG2.0

Goat Gate 3.0 GG3.0

 2000mm(6’7”) 1350mm(4’5”)

3000mm(9’10”) 1350mm(4’5”)

Weight

35kg(77lb)

45kg(99lb)

Length Height

Goat Panel 2.0 GP2.0

Goat Panel 3.0 GP3.0

 2000mm(6’7”) 1250mm(4’1”)

3000mm(9’10”) 1250mm(4’1”)

Weight

18kg(39lb)

25kg(55lb)

•    Outer frame made by od32x1.5mm pipe
•    Inside 7 rail made by od25x1.3mm
•    C clug provided
•    Mid-plate welded on

•    Frame’s bottom rail made by 50x50x2.5mm HDG tube
•    Panel frame made by od 32x1.5mm, 7 rail od25x1.3mm pipe
•    Uprights 50x50x1.7mm HDG tube
•    C clug provided
•    Chain lock system provided
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10m        13 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 14 Units
12m        15 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 16 Units
13m        17 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 18 Units
14m        19 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 20 Units
16m        21 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 22 Units
17m        23 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 24 Units
18m        25 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 26 Units
20m        27 Panels Plus 1 Gate = 28 Units

Round Yard Diameter Speci�cations (Approx.)

•    Height adjustable to 3.0m
     allowing the option to ride
     through gates
•    Gate is hinged to swing in
     both directions

HORSE PANEL

HORSE PANELS

HIGH TOP HORSE GATE

26kg(57lb)2100mm(6’10”)1650mm(5’5”)540x4060x30

WidthRailsUprightsHorizontal Height Weight

Horse Panel HP2.1

54kg(119lb)2100mm(6’10”)3000mm(9’10”)550x5060x30

WidthRailsUprightsHorizontal Height Weight

Horse Gate HGA
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HORSE FLOAT PANEL
•    Powder coated
•    Ideal for temporary holding yards
•    Portable light weight panels
•    2x panel pieces make a 2m holding pen

4000mm(13’1”) 18kg(40lb)1250mm(4’1”) 2000mm(6’6”)HFP2.0

Height Width Folded Width Flat Weight

Horse Float Panel
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DOUBLE ANIMAL/HORSE SHELTER

SINGLE ANIMAL/HORSE SHELTER

•    Suitable shelter for animals, 
     stock feed and machinery
•    Providing shelter along with air
     �ow for all conditions
•    Lined with heavy duty marine
     ply to protect stock from injury
•    Supplied in �at pack
•    Anchor plates so you can bolt the
     shelter down
•    Handy lugs on the front so you
     can attach a gate/s

Width Depth Height

3m Horse Shelter - Single 3000mm(9’10”)

4m Horse Shelter - Single 4000mm(13’1”)

3000mm(9’10”) 2680mm(8’9”)

2680mm(8’9”)

Weight

465kg(1025lb)

673kg(1484lb)4000mm(13’1”)

HS3/3

HS4/4

1. Basic Design with Roof, No Mesh, No Sheet , No Front Panel/Gate 
2. With Mesh 
3. With Mesh with Sheet 
4. With Mesh with Steel Gate/Panel 
5. With Sheet with Steel Gate/Panel 
6. With Mesh with Sheet With Steel Gate/Panel 
7. With Mesh with Plywood Panel & Gate 
8. With Sheet with Plywood Panel & Gate 
9. With Mesh with Sheet With Plywood Panel & Gate
10. Foot Pegs Are Optional

  CONFIGURATION OPTIONS:

Please check with us for other con�guration item codes.
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Foot Pegs FPR457
* Pegs are optional for

all horse shelters



ROUND HAY FEEDER

RECTANGLE HAY FEEDER

•    Holds 6 ft round bales
•    Feeds up to 14 animals simultaneously
•    3 piece construction makes it easy to relocate (3x FRP makes one ring)
•    Manufactured from hot dipped galvanised pipe

•    Holds 2x6 ft round bales
•    Feeds up to 20 animals simultaneously
•    4 piece construction makes it easy to relocate 
     (2x FRP +2x FSP makes one ring)
•    Manufactured from hot dipped galvanised pipe

  Width Depth Height Weight

  3477mm(11’4”) 1791mm(5’9”) 1050mm(3’4”) 36kg(79lb) FSP

  Width  Height Weight

  2000mm(6’6”) 1050mm(3’5”) 33kg(73lb) FRP
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DIAGONAL FEEDER

  Width  Length Height Weight

  1524mm(5’)  5486mm(18’) 1295mm(4’3”) 246kg(542lb) Diagonal Feeder      FD18

•    Holds large rectangle bales
•    Keeps bales raised o� the ground
•    Manufactured from pre-galvanised material

SQUARE BALE CRADLE FEEDER
•    Holds large rectangle bales
•    Keeps bales raised o� the ground
•    Manufactured from hot dipped galvanised pipe

  Width  Depth Height Weight

  2900mm(9’6”) 1500mm(4’11”) 1080mm(3’6”) 142kg(313lb)

2900mm(9’6”) 1500mm(4’11”) 1080mm(3’6”) 172kg(379lb)

 FSC

FSC/R
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FSC/R Optional 
Rubber Sheet



CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

   Diameter  Height Weight

Round Bale Feeder-Straight Bar   FRS 2133mm(7’)  1295mm(4’3”) 103kg(227lb)

Round Bale Feeder-Angled Bar    FRA    2133mm(7’)  1295mm(4’3”)  93kg(205lb)

ROUND BALE FEEDERS
•    Holds 6 ft round bales
•    Feeds up to 18 animals simultaneously
•    2 piece construction makes it easy to relocate
•    Manufactured from pre-galvanised material  

SQUARE BALE FEEDERS

  CPP2.1

CPP2.1H

  Width  Height Weight

Square Bale Feeder-Straight Bar        FSS  1524mm(5’)  1295mm(4’3”) 142(313lb)

Square Bale Feeder-Angled Bar         FSA    1524mm(5’)  1295mm(4’3”)

Length

2743mm(9’)

2743mm(9’)  140(309lb)
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•    Modular type, can be bolted into single/double ones
•    Can �t one large square bale
•    Feeds up to 22 animals simultaneously 
•    4 Piece construction makes it easy to relocate
•    Manufactured from pre-galvanised material



SMALL CRADLE FEEDER

•    Full 32nb pipe
•    Holds 1x round bales

•    Small round bale cradle feeder

Width Depth Height Weight

1645mm(5’5”) 1532mm(5’) 1216mm(4’) 142kg(313lb)Round Bale Cradle Feeder FRC

Width Depth Height Weight

1475mm(4’8”) 1415mm(4’6”) 670mm(2’19”) 50kg(110lb)Small Cradle Feeder      FRSC

ROUND BALE CRADLE FEEDER
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DUAL HAY FEEDER

LINE FEEDERS

Width Length Height Weight

Line Feeder 5.0 1524mm(5’)

Line Feeder 9.0 2743mm(9’)

5486mm(18’)Line Feeder 18

1524mm(5’)

1524mm(5’)

1524mm(5’)

1295mm(4’3”) 24kg(53lb)

41kg(91lb)

82kg(182lb)

1295mm(4’3”)

1295mm(4’3”)

FL-5

FL-9

FL-18

•    Holds 2x round bales or 1x large 

Width Depth Height Weight

2900mm(9’5”) 2250mm(7’3”) 1216mm(3’9”) 128kg(282lb)Dual Hay Feeder      FSCS
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  Width  Length Height Weight

  1676mm(5’5”) 2819mm(9’3”) 1346mm(4’5”) 196.86kg(434lb)  Heavy Duty V Top Square Feeder FSVHDH

HEAVY DUTY V TOP SQUARE FEEDER 

  Length Width Height  Weight

Sheep Hanging Feeder    SFH 559mm(1’10”) 305mm(1’) 457mm(1’6”) 4kg(9lb) 

SHEEP HANGING FEEDER
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  Length Height Depth  Weight

Sheep Feeder V-Top With Skid    FSVT 2401mm(7’10”) 800mm(2’7”) 1200mm(3’11”) 113kg(249lbs) 

SHEEP FEEDER V-TOP WITH SKID

SHEEP TROLLEY FEEDER
•    Ideal to keep the weather o� stock-feed
•    Reduces waste
•    Supplied with 4x10” wheels x 0.78“ bore with rubber 
     tyre with 2’7½”  wide lid c/w protex fastening 
     and lid catch
•    Double sided 3”x 3” hay-rack

Width Depth Height Weight

1270mm(4’2”) 330mm(1’11) 686mm(2’3”) 56kg(123lb)Sheep Trolley Feeder      FTS
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•    Overall size: 2401L x 800D x 1200H 
•    1200mm Height designed to assist any tractor job 
      to lead hay easily
•    Lip rolled to the outside means no feed build up, 
     fresher feed and no mold
•    Formed so bunks can be set end-to-end or stacked 
     for storage
•    HDG rounded skid legs allow for easy movement in 
     muddy conditions while providing lasting strength 
     and reliability
•    A distinctive design that helps to reduce hay 
     wastage



•    Unique barrel design increases strength and does away with the
     need for internal supports
•    Sizes available
      5200 L (3.9 tonnes)
     4200 L (3.1 tonnes)
     3200 L  (2.4 tonnes)
     2400 L (1.8 tonnes)
     800 L  (0.6 tonnes)
•    Fully adjustable
•    Full top hinge opening lid
•    3 viewing feed level indicators
•    Robust galvanised contruction with
     fork slots for easy moving

Length Width Height Weight

520kg(1146lb)

151kg(322lb)

315kg(695lb)

394kg(867lb)

446kg(893lb)

1574mm(5’2”)

1405mm(4’7”)

1167mm(3’10”)

1147mm(3’9”)

1232mm(4’) 1435mm(4’8”)

1750mm(5’8”)

2100mm(6’11”)

2250mm(7’4”)

2223mm(7’3”)

1171mm(3’10”)

2265mm(7’5”)

2265mm(7’5”)

2265mm(7’5”)

2919mm(9’6”)

800ltr      SFL800

2400ltr      SFL24

3200ltr      CFL32

4200ltr      CFL42

5200ltr      CFL52
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LICK FEEDERS

Sizes are a general guide. Actual weight may 
vary slightly depending on the type and 
density of the grain, whether it’s wheat, 
barley, sorghum, pellets, or other grains.



ATV TRAILER
•    5 x 3 ft
•    Tipping feature
•    Removable cage

Materials
•    Standard 2mm �at plate
•    10inch sides
•    50 x 50 x2mm draw bar
•    50mm coupling
•    45mm hollow axle
•    13inch sunraysia ford tyres
•    30 x 30 rhs chassis
•    Cage 25nb pipe frame with
     50 x 50 x 4mm mesh
     900mm high

Weight

165kg(363lb)ATV Trailer TATV
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Standard Dog Pens
•  Available in single and double in
   both standard and raised
•  Raised �ooring composite
    boards with drainage gaps
•  Sturdy construction and design
•  Providing great protection for
   your pets

Materials:
Frame 30 x 30 x 1.6mm galvanised tube
Mesh: 25 x 84mm with 3mm diameter
Hot dip galvanised

Budget Raised Dog Pens
•  No back door
•  FRP (Fiber glass grating �oor)
•  Designed as modular, it can be set up
   into a single, double, triple, etc...
•  Detachable mid-wall
•  Comes in Flat pack version
•  Anti-UV Trim Deck and �ashing
   provided

All Brazzen raised dog pens feature an 
innovative modular design that easily 
expands from a single unit into double, 
triple, quadruple, or larger enclosures.
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DCSR

DCSR+ DCRE

DCBSR+DCBRE

DCBSR

RAISED DOG PENS

Depth Width Height Weight

1092mm(3’7”) 1676mm(5’6”) 168kg(370lb)

1676mm(5’6”)

1625mm(5’4”)

1625mm(5’4”)

2286mm(7’6”)DCSRSingle Raised Dog Pen

1092mm(3’7”)2286mm(7’6”)DCREDog Pen Raised Extension

1066mm(3’6”)2286mm(7’6”)DCBSRSingle Raised Dog Pen Budget

1066mm(3’6”)2286mm(7’6”)DCBREDog Pen Budget Raised Extension



•  Anodized aluminum frame with stainless
   �xtures
•  Galvanized predator-proof mesh with
   excellent air�ow
•  Insulated panels — �re, moisture & UV
   resistant for year-round comfort
•  Double-locking front/rear gates; raised
   mesh �oor keeps interiors dry
•  Modular design — start 2-panel, expand to
   3 or 4 as your �ock grows
•  One-person assembly; tools and parts
   included
•  Smooth-rolling wheels for easy daily moves
•  3-panel setup suits up to 8 chickens (with
   daytime free-ranging)

   Depth   Height

Dog Pen Single DCS

Length

Dog Pen Double   DCD

 3657mm(12’) 2133mm(7’) 1828mm(6’)

3657mm(12’) 2387mm(7’10”) 1828mm(6’)

Weight

178kg(392lb)

278kg(613lb)

   Length    Height

Chicken Coop 2 Panel CCM2

Width

Chicken Coop Extension   CCME

 1738mm(5’8”) 840mm(2’9”) 892mm(2’11”)

840mm(2’9”) 840mm(2’9”) 892mm(2’11”)

Weight

31kg(68lb)

8kg(17lb)

SINGLE

DOUBLE

CCM2 + CCME

CCM2 + CCME

CCM2

ON-GROUND DOG PENS

MOBILE CHICKEN COOP
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We take pride in our excellent galvanizing, with all upright posts on our standard 
panels being Hot-Dipped Galvanized. This is essential, as these posts are in direct 
contact with the ground, mud, and snow.

Our manufacturing facility is managed by Australians, ensuring that quality 
control and product development are overseen to the highest standards. Austra-
lian livestock equipment is known worldwide for its durability, and much of 
Brazzen equipment is used in the Northern Territory and outback regions, where 
it reliably withstands the demands of penning bu�alo, wild cattle, and horses.

Many manufacturers have started to imitate our designs, attempting to sell their 
products as Brazzen Equipment.

For you to recognise genuine Brazzen Equipment, you will see a logo on the cap 
on the top of the posts on our panels, you will see a Brazzen sticker on the panels. 
A lot of our equipment will have the logo stamped in them.

BRAZZEN, OVER THE YEARS HAS BECOME A DOMINANT PLAYER IN THE LIVESTOCK EQUIPMENT INDUSTRY.

BE BRAZEN BUY BRAZZEN

HOW TO RECOGNISE YOU ARE BUYING 
BRAZZEN GENUINE EQUIPMENT

Stamped Logo

Do please keep buying Brazzen Equipment and make sure it is genuine.

 “If it is not Genuine Brazzen 
there is no Brazzen Warranty”

If you have a farm and would like to make another income we are looking 
for dealers. Reach out if this is something you are interested in.



Contact & Sales

HEAD OFFICE

Tel 1300 686 517

80 Mann Street
Coolamon NSW 2701
sales@brazzen.com.au


